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11A 003 Chair Morrisette Calls the meeting to order at 3:10 pm

SB 34 - PUBLIC HEARING

12A

12A

024
025
030
093
116

129
131
137
215
217
317
433
434
005
022
025

032
035

039
041
044
046
074

Chair Morrisette

Ilana Weinbaum, Committee Administrator

Paige Clark, Oregon Board of Pharmacy (EXHIBIT A, B, C)
Chair Morrisette

Claudia Blackman, Government Affairs Director, Oregon
Department of Corrections

Chair Morrisette

Blackman

Clark

Chair Morrisette

Danna E. Droz, RPh, JD (EXHIBIT D)

Droz

Chair Morrisette

Droz

Droz

Chair Morrisette

Droz

Sen. George
Droz

Sen. George
Droz
Sen. George
Droz
Sen. George



084
087
187
226
234
236
241
254
256
262
275
279

366
383
11B 005
055
057

091
095
097

197
262
273
288
298
306

350
365
12B 005
105
112
115

142
178
183

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

Chair Morrisette

Droz

Droz

Chair Morrisette

Droz

Chair Morrisette

Droz

Sen. Kruse

Sen. George

Droz

Chair Morrisette

Kathy Hahn, Chair, Oregon Pain Management Commission
(EXHIBIT E)

Chair Morrisette

Robert Peterson, MD

Peterson

Chair Morrisette

Rob Bovett, President, Oregon Alliance for Drug Endangered
Children (EXHIBIT F)

Sen. Kruse

Chair Morrisette

Martin Klos, Chair, Lane County Coalition to Prevent Substance
Abuse (EXHIBIT G)

Klos

Sen. George

Klos

Sen. Kruse

Chair Morrisette

Ann Uhler, Chair, Governor’s Council on A&D Abuse Programs
(EXHIBIT H)

Chair Morrisette

Alan Siporin

Siporin

Siporin

Chair Morrisette

Michael James Long, Former President, Lane County
Pharmaceutical Association

Chair Morrisette

Sen. George

Chair Morrisette

Proposed Amendments submitted in advance by Staff
(EXHIBIT L, J)

Chair Morrisette adjourns the meeting at 4:51 pm

A. SB 34, informational packet, Paige Clark, 16pp.
B. SB 34, proposed amendments, Paige Clark, 1p.
C. SB 34, written testimony, Paige Clark, 9pp.
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SB 34, PowerPoint, Danna Droz, 10pp.

SB 34, prepared statement, Kathy Hahn, 3pp.
SB 34, prepared statement, Rob Bovett, 2pp.
SB 34, prepared statement, Martin Klos, 4pp.
SB 34, prepared statement, Ann Uhler, 2pp.
SB 34, proposed amendments, Staff, 1p.

SB 34, proposed amendments, Staff, 1p.



