SENATE COMMITTEE ON HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

TAPE LOG

January 31, 2007 Hearing Room C 3:00 pm Tapes 11 - 12

Corrected 4/27/2007

MEMBERS PRESENT: Sen. Bill Morrisette, Chair

Sen. Jeff Kruse, Vice-Chair

Sen. Gary George

Sen. Laurie Monnes Anderson

Sen. Joanne Verger

STAFF PRESENT: Ilana Weinbaum, Committee Administrator

Anna Wuitschick, Committee Assistant

MEASURES OR ISSUES HEARD:

SB 34 – Public Hearing

This tape log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, please refer to the cassette tapes.

TAPE #	COUNTER	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE	NUMBER	OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
11A	003	Chair Morrisette Calls the meeting to order at 3:10 pm
SB 34 - PUBLI	IC HEARING	
	024	Chair Morrisette
	025	Ilana Weinbaum, Committee Administrator
	030	Paige Clark, Oregon Board of Pharmacy (EXHIBIT A, B, C)
	093	Chair Morrisette
	116	Claudia Blackman, Government Affairs Director, Oregon
		Department of Corrections
	129	Chair Morrisette
	131	Blackman
	137	Clark
	215	Chair Morrisette
	217	Danna E. Droz, RPh, JD (EXHIBIT D)
	317	Droz
	433	Chair Morrisette
	434	Droz
12A	005	Droz
	022	Chair Morrisette
	025	Droz
12A	032	Sen. George
	035	Droz
	039	Sen. George
	041	Droz
	044	Sen. George
	046	Droz
	074	Sen. George
	•	\boldsymbol{c}

	084	Chair Morrisette
	087	Droz
	187	Droz
	226	Chair Morrisette
	234	Droz
	236	Chair Morrisette
	241	Droz
	254	Sen. Kruse
	256	Sen. George
	262	Droz
	275	Chair Morrisette
	279	Kathy Hahn, Chair, Oregon Pain Management Commission (EXHIBIT E)
	366	Chair Morrisette
	383	Robert Peterson, MD
11B	005	Peterson
	055	Chair Morrisette
	057	Rob Bovett, President, Oregon Alliance for Drug Endangered Children (EXHIBIT F)
	091	Sen. Kruse
	095	Chair Morrisette
	097	Martin Klos, Chair, Lane County Coalition to Prevent Substance Abuse (EXHIBIT G)
	197	Klos
	262	Sen. George
	273	Klos
	288	Sen. Kruse
	298	Chair Morrisette
	306	Ann Uhler, Chair, Governor's Council on A&D Abuse Programs (EXHIBIT H)
	350	Chair Morrisette
	365	Alan Siporin
12B	005	Siporin
	105	Siporin
	112	Chair Morrisette
	115	Michael James Long, Former President, Lane County
	142	Pharmaceutical Association Chair Morrisette
	178	Sen. George
	183	Chair Morrisette
	103	Proposed Amendments submitted in advance by Staff
		(EXHIBIT I, J)
		Chair Morrisette adjourns the meeting at 4:51 pm

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

- A. SB 34, informational packet, Paige Clark, 16pp.B. SB 34, proposed amendments, Paige Clark, 1p.
- C. SB 34, written testimony, Paige Clark, 9pp.

- D. SB 34, PowerPoint, Danna Droz, 10pp.
- E. SB 34, prepared statement, Kathy Hahn, 3pp.
- F. SB 34, prepared statement, Rob Bovett, 2pp.
- G. SB 34, prepared statement, Martin Klos, 4pp.
- H. SB 34, prepared statement, Ann Uhler, 2pp.
- I. SB 34, proposed amendments, Staff, 1p.
- J. SB 34, proposed amendments, Staff, 1p.